Year 11-1 Resistant Materials Revision Lessons Schedule 2018
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Development
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	1
	Tue 10 Apr
	P1
	Explore pre-release material
	
	

	2
	Wed 11 Apr
	P2
	Pre-release material
	
	

	3
	Wed 11 Apr
	P3
	Wood & Boards
	46-47
	40-41

	4
	Tue 17 Apr
	P5
	Plastic
	44-45
	38-39

	5
	Wed 18 Apr
	P2
	Forming & Bending
	22-23
	21-22

	6
	Tue 24 Apr
	P1
	Metals
	40-43
	35-37

	7
	Wed 25 Apr
	P2
	Casting & Moulding
	24-25
	23-24

	8
	Wed 25 Apr
	P3
	Fixture & Fittings & Adhesives
	50-53
	44-45

	9
	Tue 1 May
	P5
	Assembly & Finishing
	26-27
	25

	10
	Wed 2 May
	P2
	Machine Tools
	20-21
	20

	11
	Tue 8 May
	P1
	Joining Metals
	32-33
	29-30

	12
	Wed 9 May
	P2
	CAD / CAM
	34-35
	31

	13
	Wed 9 May
	P3
	Quality Assurance / Quality Control
	36-37
	32-33

	14
	Tue 15 May
	P5
	Scales of Production
	66-67
	58

	15
	Wed 16 May
	P2
	Manufacturing in Quantity
	68-69
	59-60

	16
	Tue 22 May
	P1
	Social & Environmental Issues
	62-63
	53-55

	17
	Wed 23 May
	P2
	Sustainability
	
	

	18
	Wed 23 May
	P3
	Electrical Systems (1)
	54-55
	46

	19
	Tue 5 June
	P5
	Electrical Systems (2)
	54-55
	46

	20
	Wed 6 June
	P2
	Composite & New Materials
	48-49
	42-43

	21
	Tue 12 June
	P1
	Product Life Cycle
	
	

	22
	Wed 13 June
	P2
	Mechanical Systems
	56-61
	47-52

	23
	Wed 13 June
	P3
	Health & Safety
	64-65
	56-57

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thu 14 June
	
	Resistant Materials Exam
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



